Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

A*** Dabin

Email: *@gmail.com

Your order

Bacon & Cheese
2 x$17.90
Small Chips
2 x $5.90
Butcher's Original
Coke Can
Coke
Coke Zero Sugar
Jalapeno Cheddar
Cascade Lemon Lime Bitters
Small Chips
Jalapeno Cheddar
Small Chips
Sprite

Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 12th Aug 2025, 11:49 AM

Have questions about your order?

Ribs & Burgers Rhodes
12th Aug 2025, 11:49 AM

5
36163199175
$139.02

$35.80

$11.80

$15.00
$2.50
$4.50
$4.50
$19.90
$4.90
$5.90
$19.90
$5.90
$4.50

$3.92
$126.41
$12.61

$139.02


https://www.meandu.app/seagrass-rb

Call Ribs & Burgers Rhodes on +61297430880

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com



tel:+61297430880
mailto:Maricel@ribsandburgers.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

