Tax invoice & receipt

Venue	Ribs & Burgers Rhodes
Order date	12th Aug 2025, 11:49 AM
Table number	5
ABN (Australian Business Number)	36163199175
Total paid	\$139.02

A*** Dabin

Email: ***@gmail.com

You	ır	or	ď	е	r

Total paid

Your order	
Bacon & Cheese	\$35.80
2 x \$17.90	
Small Chips	\$11.80
2 x \$5.90	
Butcher's Original	\$15.00
Coke Can	\$2.50
Coke	\$4.50
Coke Zero Sugar	\$4.50
Jalapeno Cheddar	\$19.90
Cascade Lemon Lime Bitters	\$4.90
Small Chips	\$5.90
Jalapeno Cheddar	\$19.90
Small Chips	\$5.90
Sprite	\$4.50
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$3.92
Subtotal	\$126.41
GST	\$12.61

Last Updated: 12th Aug 2025, 11:49 AM

\$139.02

Call Ribs & Burgers Rhodes on <u>+61297430880</u> Or you can <u>reach out by email</u>

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com